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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 21 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
21.2.2021 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 29.02 658
2. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 29.29 640
3. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Stela 31.14 533
4. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 31.40 519
5. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 31.61 509
6. MALINKOV, Jane 04 Swimming club Neptun 32.00 491
7. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 32.25 479
8. TELAKU, Alush 02 Besa 32.33 476
9. CANE, Klajdi 01 Stela 32.56 466

10. ZEKA, Aron 04 Step 32.90 452
11. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo 33.20 439
12. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 33.65 422
13. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan 33.92 412
14. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 33.94 411
15. SUBOTIKJ, Emil 07 Skopje 34.70 385
16. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pilot 34.81 381
17. MANOV, Mane 05 Swimming club Neptun 35.28 366
18. BAZHDARI, Viktor 05 Vllaznia 36.53 330
19. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.92 319
20. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 37.49 305
21. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 37.70 300
22. KUSI, Patrik 08 Tirana 38.59 280
23. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 39.85 254
24. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar 2018 39.90 253
25. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 40.11 249
26. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Swimming club Neptun 40.56 241
27. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.83 236
28. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 H2o 40.91 235
29. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.37 227
30. GULI, Toni 04 Vllaznia 41.58 223
31. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 41.67 222
32. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar 41.75 221
33. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 42.50 209
34. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 44.05 188
35. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 44.51 182
36. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 45.59 169
37. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Ferizaj 46.01 165
38. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 46.40 161
39. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 48.28 143
40. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 48.48 141
41. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Step 48.93 137
42. AVRAMOVSKI, marko 07 Pingvin 49.42 133
43. DEDA, Albi 12 Stela 50.22 127
44. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 50.79 122
45. RINOR, Hasani 10 Mitrovica 54.03 102
46. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 56.47 89
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 21, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 57.06 86
48. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 57.44 84
49. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 58.51 80
50. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 58.89 78
51. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 Vardar 1:02.20 66
52. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 1:02.24 66
53. MLADENOVSKI, David 06 Atlantida 1:03.35 63
54. MITEVSKI, Maksim 11 PK Mladost 1:06.30 55
55. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Atlantida 1:07.45 52
56. JANEVSKI, Filip 12 Vardar 2018 1:08.61 49
57. JANEVSKI, Andrej 12 Vardar 2018 1:33.97 19

DSQ STOJKOVSKI, Martin 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod
DSQ UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 Skopje
DSQ LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia 41.63
DSQ GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Pkv8 42.69
DSQ MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 43.43
DSQ KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 51.25
DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 1:16.84

15-16 god

1. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 31.40 519
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 32.25 479
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 33.65 422
4. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan 33.92 412
5. MANOV, Mane 05 Swimming club Neptun 35.28 366
6. BAZHDARI, Viktor 05 Vllaznia 36.53 330
7. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.92 319
8. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 37.70 300
9. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar 2018 39.90 253

10. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Ferizaj 46.01 165
11. MLADENOVSKI, David 06 Atlantida 1:03.35 63

DSQ GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Pkv8 42.69

13-14 god

1. SUBOTIKJ, Emil 07 Skopje 34.70 385
2. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pilot 34.81 381
3. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 37.49 305
4. KUSI, Patrik 08 Tirana 38.59 280
5. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 39.85 254
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 40.11 249
7. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Swimming club Neptun 40.56 241
8. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 H2o 40.91 235
9. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar 41.75 221

10. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 42.50 209
11. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 44.51 182
12. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 46.40 161
13. AVRAMOVSKI, marko 07 Pingvin 49.42 133

DSQ LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia 41.63
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 21, Men, 50m Breaststroke

11-12 god

1. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.83 236
2. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.37 227
3. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 41.67 222
4. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 44.05 188
5. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 48.28 143
6. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 48.48 141
7. RINOR, Hasani 10 Mitrovica 54.03 102
8. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 57.44 84
9. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 58.51 80

DSQ STOJKOVSKI, Martin 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod
DSQ MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 43.43
DSQ KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 51.25

10 god i mladji

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 45.59 169
2. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Step 48.93 137
3. DEDA, Albi 12 Stela 50.22 127
4. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 50.79 122
5. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 56.47 89
6. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 57.06 86
7. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 58.89 78
8. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 Vardar 1:02.20 66
9. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 1:02.24 66

10. MITEVSKI, Maksim 11 PK Mladost 1:06.30 55
11. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Atlantida 1:07.45 52
12. JANEVSKI, Filip 12 Vardar 2018 1:08.61 49
13. JANEVSKI, Andrej 12 Vardar 2018 1:33.97 19

DSQ UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 Skopje
DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 1:16.84


